61Specifications above are for reference only and may vary without prior notice Specifications above are for reference only and may vary without prior notice1 of 2 www.sal.net.au www.sal.net.au
Dimmer /Switch
Compatible
H
 7
6
m
m

Compatible
H
 1
27
 m
m
L 135 mm L 135 mm
L
13
5
m
m
Ø 125 mm
Model No. Input Power Lumen CCT Beam Angle CRI Fitting Colour Cut Out
Ø Dimensions L x H
S9691/85/7CW 240V 5W 700lm 4000K 36º >80 Matt White 75 85 x 76 mm
S9691/85/10CW 240V 8W 1000lm 4000K 36º >80 Matt White 75 85 x 76 mm
S9691/110/15CW 240V 13W 1500lm 4000K 36º >80 Matt White 100 110 x 92 mm
S9691/135/34CW 240V 27W 3400lm 4000K 30º >80 Matt White 125 135 x 127 mm
S9691/135/42CW 240V 34W 4200lm 4000K 30º >80 Matt White 125 135 x 127 mm
S9691/135/49CW 240V 38W 4900lm 4000K 30º >80 Matt White 125 135 x 127 mm
S9691/160/42CW 240V 34W 4200lm 4000K 30º >80 Matt White 150 160 x 134 mm
S9691/160/49CW 240V 38W 4900lm 4000K 30º >80 Matt White 150 160 x 134 mm
PHOTOMETRIC DATA  UNIT: cd  C0/C180   C90/C270
S9691/85/10 (24°)	 S9691/110/15  (24°)	 S9691/135/34 (40°)	 S9691/160/49 (70°)
-90° 90°
+/-180°